



COMMERCIAL FOOD SERVICE

11/13/2020

YOUNGSVI

Quotation

From: HRI Supply & Design, Inc.
Jesse Thornton
2630 Cherry Street
Erie, PA 16508
(814)453-4747
Toll Free: 1-800-407-4748
(814)453-4747 224 (Contact)

Project: Youngsville and Sheffield High School -
(Package Quote)
16371

Our Service and Prices will bring you back for seconds!

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
2	2 ea	DISHWASHER, CONVEYOR TYPE	\$29,512.51	\$59,025.02

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
Champion 44 PRO				
2 ea		1 year parts & labor warranty, standard		
2 ea		Complimentary factory authorized performance test included, upon equipment start-up.		
		Consult local Champion sales representative for coordination of the start-up. If customer is beyond 60 miles from Champion authorized service agent, consult factory.		
2 ea		Right-to-left operation		
2 ea		208v/60/3-ph		
2 ea		Electric tank heat, standard		
2 ea		Electric booster, 70° rise, 21kW, built-in		
2 ea		Stainless steel vent cowl with 7" stack & locking damper (set)		
2 ea		20" High hood vertical clearance for sheet pans (standard)		
2 ea		Splash shield (set)		
2 ea		Table limit switch, whisker style (unmounted) (traditional)		
		Weight: 1200 lbs total		
Extended Total:				\$59,025.02
CHAMPION INDUSTRIES - PA STATE CONTRACT # 4400019476				
3	2 ea	DISHTABLE, WITH POTSINKS	\$3,365.49	\$6,730.98
		John Boos DT3B244-2D24R-X		
2 ea		Standard flyer accessories only, NO modifications to flyer items allowed or their accessories		
		Class 175	Weight: 1100 lbs total	Cube: 116.0
Extended Total:				\$6,730.98
JOHN BOOS - PA STATE CONTRACT # 4400019499				
4	2 ea	PRE-RINSE FAUCET ASSEMBLY, WITH ADD ON FAUCET	\$640.35	\$1,280.70
		T&S Brass B-0133-18Dj-CRB		
2 ea		B-TEE-EZK EasyInstall Tee Assembly, chrome-plated		
2 kt		B-0230-K Installation Kit, (2) 1/2" NPT nipples, lock nuts & washers, (2) short "Ell" 1/2" NPT female x male		
2 kt		B-0230-KIT Inlet Kit, 1/2" NPT nipple, close elbows, 24" flex supply hoses		
2 ea		3 year limited warranty, standard		
Class 77.5			Weight: 35.68 lbs total	

Item Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
4.2	T&S BRASS - PA STATE CONTRACT # 4400019499	Extended Total:	\$1,280.70
5	6 ea DRAIN, LEVER / TWIST WASTE Component Hardware D55-7510-Z Weight: 24 lbs total	\$54.15	\$324.90
6	2 ea INSTALLATION HRI SUPPLY AND DESIGN INC INSTALL	Extended Total: \$4,860.00	\$324.90 \$9,720.00
7	1 ea PACKAGE DISCOUNT HRI SUPPLY AND DESIGN INC DEDUCT	Extended Total: \$-2,900.00	\$9,720.00 \$-2,900.00
Extended Total:			\$-2,900.00
Subtotal			\$74,181.60
Total			\$74,181.60

Prices Good Until: 12/12/2021

Quote Expiration

Prices are valid for 10 calendar days unless stated otherwise.

Important Note

Due to COVID-19, we are experiencing an unprecedented level of volatility in our products supply chain which may extend the typical order processing and fulfillment times of your order(s). Our staff is working diligently with our supply partners to minimize the potential affects as much as possible. Frequent price increases for materials and supplies has limited our ability to hold our quoted prices any longer than 10 days after receiving the quote. We greatly appreciate your patience and apologize for any inconvenience and appreciate your business!

Acceptance: _____ Date: _____

Printed Name: _____